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David L. Swartzentruber
Ruby L. Swartzentruber

OR.0247-4240  1/10/2014
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Steven N. Miller
Anna Marie Miller

OR.0285-1861  4/17/2023

Holmes Limestone Co.
188-964  10/11/1974

Milton R. Troyer, Jr.
Mattie Troyer

OR.0103-0819  2/12/2002

Jonas N. Beachy
Betty Beachy

0251-0060  4/18/1991
0252-0137  7/12/1991
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188-964  10/11/1974

Firman A. Chupp
OR.0294-0786 11/21/2025

Levi A. Troyer
Betty Ann Troyer
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Erma Kay Schlabach
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Milton R. Troyer, Jr.
Mattie Troyer

0202-0232  6/8/1978
Milton R. Troyer, Jr.

Mattie Troyer
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Charles B. Cerniglia
Lauri Cerniglia
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Betty Beachy
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Laura Hochstetler
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Mark X. Urbank, trustee
OR.200-886  10/12/2007

Raymond A. Miller
Anna H. Miller

OR.0278-4887  9/17/2021

Jonas N. Beachy
Betty Beachy

0251-0060  4/18/1991
0252-0137  7/12/1991

Leon Hershberger
Rachel Coblentz

OR.0273-6972  9/24/2020

Mark X. Urbank, trustee
OR.0250-6234  11/25/2014

Leroy C. Miller
Elsie D. Miller

OR.0263-1207  3/1/2018

Jacob I. Miller
Emily W. Miller

OR.0255-6416  4/12/2016

Lester J. Miller
Mary Ann Miller
Allen L. Miller
Merle L. Miller

Ruby L. Swartzentruber
OR.0247-4246  1/10/2014

D
avid L. Sw

artzentruber

R
uby L. Sw

artzentruber

O
R

.0256-6396  7/5/2016

Ervin N. Beachy, trustee
OR.0258-0834  10/25/2016

Roy A. Schlabach
Ruth Ann Schlabach

OR.0262-2887  12/15/2017

Wayne Weaver
Laura A. Weaver

OR.0265-2685  9/28/2018

Jay Mark Miller
Lena J. Miller

OR.0272-1397
5/20/2020

Jay Mark Miller
Lena J. Miller

OR.0272-1397  5/20/2020

Holmes County Board of Commissioners
OR.0273-5885  9/14/2020

Board of Commissioners of the Holmes County Park District
OR.0273-5890  9/14/2020

Board of Commissioners of the Holmes County Park District
OR.0273-5890  9/14/2020

Holmes County Board of Commissioners
OR.0273-5885  9/14/2020

John A. Hershberger
Barbara A. Hershberger

OR.0292-3669  6/17/2025

Melvin A. Miller
Barbara A. Miller

OR.0285-3072  5/5/2023

John A. Hershberger
Barbara A. Hershberger

OR.0292-3669  6/17/2025

Ivan Hershberger
OR.0284-1404  1/3/2023

Nevin L. Yoder
Jolene Yoder

OR.0286-1061  7/17/2023

Jonas R. Hochstetler
Laura E. Hochstetler

OR.0261-1071  8/14/2017

Jonas R. Hochstetler
Laura Hochstetler

OR.0287-2882 12/4/2023

Ervin N. Beachy, Trustee
OR.0287-2885 12/4/2023

Dennis J. Beachy
Lorianne W. Beachy

OR.0284-1408  1/3/2023

Lynn O. Feikert, Co-Trustee
Sheila D. Feikert, Co-Trustee

James A. Feikert
Timothy Feikert

Sandra K. Feikert, Trustee
Larry L. Feikert, Trustee
Sherri R. Brown, Trustee
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LET IT BE KNOWN, THIS MAP HAS BEEN PREPARED AS A REFERENCE
GUIDE TO PROPERTY OWNERSHIP. WE BELIEVE THIS INFORMATION TO
BE CORRECT AND CURRENT, HOWEVER IT IS NOT INTENDED FOR ANY
LEGAL USE, WHETHER IT BE SALES, TRANSFFERS, TRADES, LEASES
OF ANY TYPE, ETC. AND DO NOT ACCEPT RESPONSIBILITY FOR
ERRORS OF ANY NATURE OR OMISSIONS CONTAINED HEREIN.
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